
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
FOR

HC PULLER MODEL P-IOOO

NC PULLER MODEL P-1000-812

NC CARPET BINDING & EQUIPMENT CORP.

N-C CARPET BINDING
& EQUIPMENT CORP.

858 SUMMER AVE.

NEWARK, NJ 07104
PHONE (973) 481-3500

TOLL FREE (800) 526-1l84
FAX (973) 481-0839

CANADA (800) 336-1184
WWW.NCCARPET.COM



QJmnDfD rib2 120 .

PLATE No.1

-1-

- \

\
\
. \.



Ref. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Part No.
017
0'17A
019
016
NS-3
029
025
023
NS-12
#2265ICD-4
P-20
P-20A
NS-20
P-12
NS-2
026A
026B
020
NS-17
NS-11
NS-11A
NS-3
NS-20
P-64
P-17
NS-l
024
#NC53182K
#53182K
#22845D
020
NS-16
021
022
#90
P-16
P-15
P-10B
#22653B-8
#22653B-16
#22729
P-50
#18
#22894E

Description
Ad], Pressure Screw 9/16-24
Nut 9/16-24 thread
Spri ng for Lifter
Plunger
Screw 10-32 x ~
Lifter plate
Lifter Bar
Lifter Bracket
Screw, Headless ~ -28x ~
Screw, Headless ~ -28 x ~
Lifter Lever Bracket
Upper Roller Regulating Plate
Allen Lock Screw 3/ 16-32 x 3/16
Lever Screw Stud V 113
Countersunk Screw ~ -20 x ~
Stud 9/32 turned down ~ V-113
Collar ~ ID ~ ODx 5/16
Collar
Set Screw 10- 32 x Ya
Screw, - Headless ~ -28 x 1
Nut ~ -28
Guard Set Screw 10-32 x ~
Lifter Stud Lock Screw 10-32 x ~
Guard (Lifting (Bracket)

. Adj. plate
Allen Set Screw Countersunk ~ -20 x 1
Face Plate
Gasket, P1000
Gasket, Regular
Lever Set Screw V -113
Collar
Collar Set Screw 3/16-32 x 9/32
Spring Washer
Lifter Lever
Spring Set Screw V-l07
Spring
Frame for Spring
Washer
Frame Set Screw 3/16-32 x ~
Set Screw 10-32 x Ya

plate Set Screw V-l07
Spring\J.~her ,
Lock Nut V'} ~
Adj. Screw '1-113

-2-



PLATE No.2 PLATE No.3

--- -. - --- ----

1l~
lO~

l~2~ ~
24

.,pS

'9

~

J

J

2~

4~D

18

®
13

I
2

3
4

5
6
7

8
9

10

11

12

~S

P·06

NS·15

028

# 22542

#2265ICD·5

033

# 22852

031

030

NS·9

22 653B· 12

032

Dust Clearer

Screw 9'64·40· ~.

Shield for Universal

Screw V·107

Roller Set Screw ~. ·28 . \

Roller I· 11/16 OD . 2

Screw v.) 13· 7:16

Fork

Swivel

Screw, 10·32· \

Screw, 10·32·"

Shaft

• I
·2
• 3

4

5
6
7

8
9

10

II
12

13

14

15

16

") 7
"18

NC52921 B

# 22894G

J.33
#17

#51236B

#77

#82

#22653B· 12

011

007B

007

009

#18

#18

049

#269

NC52921 BS

P-33S

Pulley

Screw V-118

Feed Reguiating Plate

Adl. Stud V·113

Cap Plate

Screw V·l04

Adj. Screw V·l 07

Screw 10·32 x !4

Washer. Shoulder

Bearing

Strap

Washer

Nut V·113

Nul V·113

Conn. Rod 5"

Nut V ·114 (L.H.)

Hub (812 Serger)

Feed Regulating Plate (812 Serger)

-3-

• For Pl000 Only

• For Pl000·812 Serger Only



- .

./2

PLATE No.4
PLATE No.5

=~~u.~~ G II,.

16

17

o

Geer .407 ID

Set Screw 10·32· 3/16

Lug .406 ID

Screw for Lug 10·32· Is

8ushing

Roller w/Hub .406 ID 1·11/16 OD· 2
Set Screw ~ ·28 . Ii
Shaft

Broce for Plate

Screw !( ·20· !·Ii
Screw Ii ·20· I

Screw Ii ·20, 1

8race lor Plate

Stud for Serger

Broce for Plate for Serger

Broce for Plate for Serger

lug

lug

14

tt
035

NS·20

053

#226538·8

053A

034

#22651CD·4

051

054

#22652D·20

#22652D·12

#22652D'12

055

056S

054S

055S

053S

053SS

~--
10 12 ...J

)i;~~ g t;.j

8 1-1 t!

1

2

3
4

5
6
7

8
'9

10

11

12

'13
"14
"15
"16
"17
"18

G Q

CiI

2~aD fjjj~~41 l))~~~(0)5

2& 3~~

~

(S)

15

8 2~8 i V'-

~1. ,~O 1,3 4 3 -" ~2
9' . rTlA@2 ~

7 ~ 4
11" 0 ( =~ =(1!13 c:=.r 1 4

16i VI 7 VI 7 17,- ,." ,..G<Q:> ~ '§

E!

~-g:.lIIe ~
o

I

2

3
4

5
6
7

8
9

10 '

II
12

13

14

'15
16

17

• '18

(= 1= {}
8

~~Clltb'

-5-
• For PI 000 Only

•• For P1000-812 Serger Only



PLATE No.6

3 O(((((CCO

@((((((O

r

l~
@«««(O @(C«CO

NS18C CLUTCH COMPLETE

IS
o<ir((((~\

1411 ««(((rr(~ 4\ \ ~ ) «(((((@ 4
(((((((((®4

1 #97A Screw V·l07

2

050 Strap for Ball Joint

3

050A Ball

4

NS-18 Screw # 1255 5.1-36x %

5

006 Drive Lever

6

#18 Nut V - 113

7
041 Plunger

8

042 Spring
9

040 Roller

10

044P Support Plate
11

044 Clutch Disc

12

046 Barrel ~ ID

13

#2265ICD-5Set Screw ~ -28 x %

14

039 Brake Plate

15

#42A Brake Stud V-l09



, PLATE No.6

2
/\

l<:~~
3 0([([(0

g§aaro '

1

14~
@1Cl«ro@rrl(rD

/

-7-

1

2

3
4

5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12

13

14

IS

#97A

050

050A

NS·18

006
#18

041

042

040

044P

044

046
# 2265ICD· 5

039
#42A

'-

.J

Screw V·l07

Strop for Boll Joint

Boll

Screw # J 255 5.1·36, \

Drive Lever

Nut V·113

Plunger

Spnng
Roller

Support Plote

Clutch Disc

Borrel \ ID

Set Screw ~ ·28· \

Broke Plote

Broke Stud V· 10'1

1
rJLLUSTRATEi. PARTS LIST

FOR

NC PULLER MODEL P-1 000
NC SERGER PULLER MOD. P-1000-812

1'.,Jo'

NC CARPET BINDING & EQUIPMENT CORP.

N-C EQUIPMENT CORP.
858 SUMMER AVE.

NEWARK, N.J. 07104
TELEPHONE (201) 4~1-3500


